1
VGW-420FS/VGW-820FS
VGW-1620FS/VGW-2420FS/VGW-3220FS
High Quality yet Affordable for All Businesses
PLANET VGW-x20FS enterprise-class SIP VoIP Gateways with 4, 8, 16, 24 and 32
FXS ports provide added flexibility during migration to Unified Communications by
supporting the traditional analog devices. These devices include analog phones, fax
machines, modems, voicemail systems and speakerphones.

VTS-700WP 7-inch SIP Indoor Touch Screen PoE Video Intercom with Built-in Wi-Fi
IPX-2200 Internet Telephony PBX System (200 user registrations)
Ordering Information
VGW-420FS 4-Port SIP VoIP Gateway (4 FXS)
VGW-820FS 8-Port SIP VoIP Gateway (8 FXS)
VGW-1620FS 16-Port SIP VoIP Gateway (16 FXS)
VGW-2420FS 24-Port SIP VoIP Gateway (24 FXS)
VGW-3220FS 32-Port SIP VoIP Gateway (32 FXS)
Software Features
■ Hunting Group
■ Web ACL
■ Telnet ACL